
Tue 9 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 10 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Tue 16 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 17 Aug 22 0 0 0 0
RCA support for September 

submitters
Tue 23 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 24 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Tue 30 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 31 Aug 22 0 0 0 0 0

Tue 6 Sep 22      

Wed 7 Sep 22
Intro to RCA & Comm 

skills (F2F)
Intro to RCA & Comm 

skills (F2F)
Intro to RCA & Comm 

skills (F2F)
Intro to RCA & Comm 

skills (F2F)
0

Tue 13 Sep 22    0

Wed 14 Sep 22
Medically unexplained 

symptoms (V)
Medically unexplained 

symptoms (V)
Medically unexplained 

symptoms (V)
Medically unexplained 

symptoms (V)
0

Tue 20 Sep 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 21 Sep 22

Intro to groups, & 
Prescription medication 
addiction & Chronic pain 

(F2F)

Intro to groups, & 
Prescription medication 
addiction & Chronic pain 

(F2F)

Intro to groups, & 
Prescription medication 
addiction & Chronic pain 

(F2F)

Intro to groups, & 
Prescription medication 
addiction & Chronic pain 

(F2F)

0

Tue 27 Sep 22 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 28 Sep 22
Drug use & addiction 

(F2F)
Drug use & addiction 

(F2F)
Drug use & addiction 

(F2F)
Drug use & addiction 

(F2F)
0

Additional Sessions - ST3

No Teaching

Info DATE

ST3

Week 3

Pre CCT A
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT B
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

No Teaching

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2

Week 4



Tue 4 Oct 22 0   0  

Wed 5 Oct 22
Alcohol dependence & 
misuse. Short contact 
Mental health skills.

Alcohol dependence & 
misuse. Short contact 
Mental health skills.

Alcohol dependence & 
misuse. Short contact 

Mental health skills 

Alcohol dependence & 
misuse. Short contact 
Mental health skills . 

 

Tue 11 Oct 22   0  

Wed 12 Oct 22

Motivational 
Interviewing/Health 

Education & Behaviour 
Change (F2F)

Motivational 
Interviewing/Health 

Education & Behaviour 
Change (F2F)

Motivational 
Interviewing/Health 

Education & Behaviour 
Change (F2F)

Motivational 
Interviewing/Health 

Education & Behaviour 
Change (F2F)

 

Tue 18 Oct 22 0   0  

Wed 19 Oct 22
RCA support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
RCA support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
RCA support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
RCA support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
0

Tue 25 Oct 22 0   0  

Wed 26 Oct 22     
Optional Trainee-led RCA 

support 12.30-2pm (V)

Tue 1 Nov 22 0    0  

Wed 2 Nov 22     0

Tue 8 Nov 22 0 0 0 0  

Wed 9 Nov 22
Career Choice inc LMC 

(F2F)
Career Choice inc LMC 

(F2F)
Career Choice inc LMC 

(F2F)
Career Choice inc LMC 

(F2F)
 

Tue 15 Nov 22 0   0  

Wed 16 Nov 22
Salaried contracts & 

Partnership agreements 
(F2F)

Salaried contracts & 
Partnership agreements 

(F2F)

Salaried contracts & 
Partnership agreements 

(F2F)

Salaried contracts & 
Partnership agreements 

(F2F)
 

Additional Sessions - ST3

ST3

Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2



Tue 22 Nov 22 0   0  

Wed 23 Nov 22
Communication skills 3 & 

RCA support (F2F)
Communication skills 3 & 

RCA support (F2F)
Communication skills 3 & 

RCA support (F2F)
Communication skills 3 & 

RCA support (F2F)
 

Tue 29 Nov 22      

Wed 30 Nov 22 Rural practice (V) Rural practice (V) Rural practice (V) Rural practice (V)  

Tue 6 Dec 22 0   0  

Wed 7 Dec 22 Hot Topics (F2F) Hot Topics (F2F) Hot Topics (F2F) Hot Topics (F2F)  

Tue 13 Dec 22 0   0  

Wed 14 Dec 22
Communication skills inc 

RCA support (F2F)
Communication skills inc 

RCA support  (F2F)
Communication skills inc 

RCA support (F2F)
Communication skills inc 

RCA support (F2F)
 

Tue 20 Dec 22 0    0   

Wed 21 Dec 22      

Tue 27 Dec 22 0   0  

Wed 28 Dec 22      

Tue 3 Jan 23 0   0  

Wed 4 Jan 23      

Tue 10 Jan 23 0   0  

Wed 11 Jan 23 Equality & Diversity (F2F) Equality & Diversity (F2F) Equality & Diversity (F2F) Equality & Diversity (F2F)  

Additional Sessions - ST3Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Week 6

Week 4

Week 5

ST3

Week 3

No Teaching

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 1



Tue 17 Jan 23

Wed 18 Jan 23
Disability & Learning 

disability (F2F)
Disability & Learning 

disability (F2F)
Disability & Learning 

disability (F2F)
Disability & Learning 

disability (F2F)
0

Tue 24 Jan 23

Wed 25 Jan 23
Domestic Abuse. FGM 

(F2F)
Domestic Abuse. FGM 

(F2F)
Domestic Abuse. FGM 

(F2F)
Domestic Abuse. FGM 

(F2F)
0

Tue 31 Jan 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 1 Feb 23    0
PGD-led RCA Q&A (V) 

12.30pm-2pm

Tue 7 Feb 23

Wed 8 Feb 23

Tue 14 Feb 23

Wed 15 Feb 23
RCA support & 

Communic'n skills 3 (F2F)
RCA support & 

Communic'n skills 3 (F2F)
RCA support & 

Communic'n skills 3 (F2F)
RCA support & 

Communic'n skills 3 (F2F)

Tue 21 Feb 23

Wed 22 Feb 23

Tue 28 Feb 23

Wed 1 Mar 23
Dentistry. Veteran Health 

(F2F)
Dentistry. Veteran Health 

(F2F)
Dentistry. Veteran Health 

(F2F)
Dentistry. Veteran Health 

(F2F)
0

Tue 7 Mar 23

Wed 8 Mar 23

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Additional Sessions - ST3Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

ST3

No Teaching

Week 2

Week 3

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 4

No Teaching

Week 5



Tue 14 Mar 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 15 Mar 23
Medically unexplained 

symptoms (V)
Practice Management 

(F2F)
Practice Management 

(F2F)
Practice Management 

(F2F)
0

Tue 21 Mar 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 22 Mar 23     0

Tue 28 Mar 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 29 Mar 23 Dealing with death (V) Dealing with death (V) Dealing with death (V) Dealing with death (V) 0

Tue 4 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 5 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Tue 11 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 12 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Tue 18 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 19 Apr 23
Drug use & addiction 

(F2F)
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(F2F)
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(F2F)
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(F2F)
0

Tue 25 Apr 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 26 Apr 23

Intro to groups, & 
Prescription medication 
addiction & chronic pain 

(F2F)

Clinical Governance (F2F) Clinical Governance (F2F) Clinical Governance (F2F) 0

Tue 2 May 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 3 May 23
Alcohol dependence & 
misuse. Short contact 

Mental health skills. (V)

Clinical Commissioning 
(F2F)

Clinical Commissioning 
(F2F)

Clinical Commissioning 
(F2F)

0

ST3

Additional Sessions - ST3Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Week 6

No Teaching

Week 7

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3



Tue 9 May 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 10 May 23
GP Fellowship & Early 

years GP 2 (F2F)
GP Fellowship & Early 

years GP 2 (F2F)
GP Fellowship & Early 

years GP 2 (F2F)
GP Fellowship & Early 

years GP 2 (F2F)
0

Tue 16 May 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 17 May 23

Motivational 
Interviewing/Health 

Education & Behaviour
Change (F2F)

Tax & GP (F2F) Tax & GP (F2F) Tax & GP (F2F) 0

Tue 23 May 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 24 May 23
Intro to SCA & Comm 

skills (F2F)
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts (F2F)
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts (F2F)
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts (F2F)
0

Tue 30 May 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 31 May 23      

Tue 6 Jun 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 7 Jun 23 Hot Topics (F2F) Balint (F2F) Balint (F2F) Balint (F2F) 0

Tue 13 Jun 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 14 Jun 23
SCA Support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
Mindfulness (V) Mindfulness (V) Mindfulness (V) 0

Tue 20 Jun 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 21 Jun 23
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
0

Tue 27 Jun 23 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 28 Jun 23 Prize giving 2-5pm (F2F) Prize giving 2-5pm (F2F) Prize giving 2-5pm (F2F) Prize giving 2-5pm (F2F) 0

ST3

Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Additional Sessions - ST3

No Teaching

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10


